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U-19 Championship
2018/19 3rd round, Match #16

Thursday, 06.09.2018, 16:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 20°C. Spectators: 50

«Karpaty» Lviv

2 : 0

«Lviv» Lviv

1 Horokh Valentyn
3 Slichnyi Stepan
17 Kalynchuk Tymofii (C)
7 Rybachuk Oleksandr
24 Kozak Bohdan
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
11 Runich Vasyl
19 Danyliuk Artem
23 Prytula Ostap
21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
10 Dudynskyi Serhii

Substitutes
12 Stehnitskyi Nazarii
14 Ivaniuk Maksym
22 Kurtiak Bohdan
27 Melniichuk Vadym
13 Hirnyi Maksym
20 Mudryk Vladyslav
8 Panchyshyn Orest

Coach
Hnativ Roman

12 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
22 Kharipov Oleksii
2 Medvediev Oleksandr
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
24 Horin Oleh
4 Oleksiv Vitalii
9 Remeniak Artur (C)
17 Tkach Nazar
29 Khimchak Maksym
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro

Substitutes
95 Melnychuk Petro
23 Vovkun Artem
19 Hrosu Arsen
7 Kit Nazar
1 Deneha Artem
5 Demkiv Stanislav
11 Khytren Taras

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

Referee:
Kohut Oleh
Assistant 1:
Supruniuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Mimnonov Oleh
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Valenko Andrii
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U-19 Championship, 2018/19, 3rd round, Match #16
Thursday, 06.09.2018, 16:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 20°C. Spectators: 50

«Karpaty» Lviv 2 : 0 «Lviv» Lviv
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr 14'

7 Rybachuk Oleksandr
8 Panchyshyn Orest 46'

10 Dudynskyi Serhii
27 Melniichuk Vadym 55'

8 Panchyshyn Orest 55'

8 Panchyshyn Orest 56'

15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
20 Mudryk Vladyslav 58'

65' 17 Tkach Nazar
19 Hrosu Arsen

66' 10 Penteleichuk Dmytro

73' 4 Oleksiv Vitalii
23 Vovkun Artem

21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
13 Hirnyi Maksym 75'

79' 3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
7 Kit Nazar

24 Kozak Bohdan
14 Ivaniuk Maksym 79'

84' 29 Khimchak Maksym
5 Demkiv Stanislav

3 Slichnyi Stepan 84'

13 Hirnyi Maksym 90+3'
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